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ABERDEEN Rev. G. Hutton B. Steel 24 Rosehill Drive, Aberdeen AB24 4JJ     01224 493552  
  [E-mail: Hutton.Steel@churchofscotland.org.uk]  
ABERDEENSHIRE                Dr Eleanor Anderson Drumblair Cottage, Forgue, Huntly  AB54 6DE    01464  871329 
  [E-mail: edrumblair@hotmail.com] 
ANGUS Mr David Adams Glebe House, Farnell, by Brechin  DD9 6UH     01674  820227 
  [E-mail: david.adams81@btinternet.com] 
ARGYLL and BUTE W. Stewart Shaw 59 Barone Road, Rothesay Isle of Bute, PA20 0DZ    01700 504102 
  [E-mail: shawwilliam@sky.com]       07775 926641 
CLACKMANNAN Rev. Sang Y. Cha                  7A Claremont, Alloa  FK10 2DG       01259  213872 
  [E-mail: SCha@churchofscotland.org.uk] 
DUMFRIES and GALLOWAY Mr Robert McQuistan Old Schoolhouse, Carsluith, Newton Stewart  DG8 7DT   01671  820327 
     [E-mail: mcquistan@mcquistan.plus.com] 
DUNDEE Miss Kathleen Mands 27 Noran Avenue, Dundee  DD4 7LE      01382  451140 
  [E-mail: kathmands@blueyonder.co.uk] 
EAST AYRSHIRE  Mr Ian Rennie 46 Colonsay Place, Wardneuk, Kilmarnock  KA3 2JU    01563 538932 
  [E-mail: i.rennie@btinternet.com] 
EAST DUNBARTONSHIRE  Mrs Barbara Jarvie 18 Cannerton Crescent, Milton of Campsie, Glasgow  G66 8DR  01360  319729 
  [E-mail: bj@bjarvie.fsnet.co.uk] 
EAST LOTHIAN  Ms Elizabeth Malcolm 44 Laburnum Avenue, Port Seton EH32 0UD     01875 813659 
  [E-mail:  
EAST RENFREWSHIRE  Ms Mary McIntyre Flat 1/1, 5 Buchanan Drive, Newton Mearns, Glasgow  G77 6HT  0141 639 2513 
  [E-mail: mmmcintyre@ntlworld.com] 
EDINBURGH CITY Rev Dr Rita Welsh 19 Muir Wood Road, Currie, Edinburgh EH14 5JW    0131-451 5943 
  [E-mail: RWelsh@churchofscotland.org.uk] 
FALKIRK Mrs Maureen Tait 35 Heugh Street, Falkirk FK1 5QR       01324  626920 
  [E-mail: 
FIFE Rev Hugh Steele 15 Arlick Road, Kelty KY4 0BH       01383  831362  
  [E-mail: HSteele@churchofscotland.org.uk] 
GLASGOW Mr James Hamilton DCS 6 Beckfield Gate, Glasgow G33 1SW      0141-558 3195 
  [E-mail: James.Hamilton@churchofscotland.org.uk]    07584 137314 
HIGHLAND                Mr Karl Weidner 6 St Vincent Road, Tain I(V19 1JR       01862 894202  
  [E-mail: 
INVERCLYDE Mr David Burt 331 Eldon Street, Greenock PA16 7QN     01475 633914 
  [E-mail: 
MIDLOTHIAN  
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MORAY Rev. Alastair Gray North Manse, Church Road, Keith  AB55 5BR     01542 886840 
  [E-mail: AGray@churchofscotland.org.uk]     07500 634730 
NORTH AYRSHIRE Mrs Elizabeth Higton Gorsebraehead, Darvel  KA17 0LT       01560  321180 
  [E-mail: elizabethhigton@aol.com]       07702 260298 
NORTH LANARKSHIRE  Mr Derrick Hannan 80 Monks Road,  Airdrie, ML6 9QF       01236 609517 
  [derrickhannan@blueyonder.co.uk] 
ORKNEY Mr Hugh Halcro-Johnston Orphir House, Orphir, Orkney KW17 2RD     01856 811200 
  [E-mail: hugh@halcro-johnston.fsworld.co.uk] 
PERTH and KINROSS Mrs Pat Giles 190 Oakbank Road, Perth  PH1 1EG       01738  625805 
  [E-mail: patgiles190@yahoo.co.uk] 
RENFREWSHIRE Mr Ian Keith 5 Langside Drive, Kilbarchan  PA10 2EL     01505 702564 
  [E-mail: james.keith@fsmail.net] 
SCOTTISH BORDERS Mr Ian Topping New School House, Nenthorn, Kelso TD5 7RY    01573 223720 
  [E-mail: 
SHETLAND Rev. Tom Macintyre Lappideks, South Voxter, Cunningsburgh, Shetland  ZE2 9HF    01950  477549 
  [E-mail: the2macs.macintyre@btinternet.com] 
SOUTH AYRSHIRE  Rev. David R. Gemmell 58 Monument Road, Ayr  KA7 2UB       01292  262580 
  [E-mail: DGemmel@churchofscotland.org.uk] 
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE  Ms Gillian Coulter East Hyndshawland,  Elsrickle, Biggar, ML12 6RD      01899 810339 
  [gillcoulter55@yahoo.com] 
STIRLING Mr Colin O’Brien   20 Clairinch Way, Drymen G63 0DL      01360 660616   
  [cobrien20@btinternet.com] 
WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE  Miss Sheila Rennie 128 Dumbuie Avenue, Dumbarton  G82 2JW     01389  763246 
  [E-mail: sheilarennie@tiscali.co.uk] 
WESTERN ISLES Rev Hugh Stewart 4 Seaview, Knock, Point, Isle of Lewis HS2 0PD    01851  870379 
  [E-mail: berneralwuig@btinternet.com] 
WEST LOTHIAN  Mrs Lynne McEwen 6 Fernlea, Uphall, Broxburn  EH52 6DF     01506  855513 
  [E-mail: lynnemcewen@hotmail.co.uk] 
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